

	BRANCH: BLOEMFONTEIN
	Upload Image 1: 
	AGES 18 MTHS – 6 YRS (WITH ADULT): AGES 18 MTHS – 6 YRS (WITH ADULT)
	AGES 6 – 13 YRS (DROP OFF): AGES 6 – 13 YRS (DROP OFF) 
	EPOS | KONTAK NR: sumari@canvas.club | Sumari: 0795143381
	ADRES 1: 4 Leviseur Straat | Brandwag | Bloemfontein
	ADRES 2: 
	DAY | DATE | TIMES A: Monday, 17 June, 10:00-10:45
Wednesday, 19 June, 15:00-15:45
Saturday, 22 June, 14:00-14:45
Tuesday, 25 June, 10:00-10:45
Wednesday, 26 June, 10:00-10:45
Friday, 28 June, 10:00-10:45
	DAY | DATE | TIMES AA: Saturday, 29 June, 14:00-14:45
Monday, 1 July, 15:00-15:45
Wednesday, 3 July, 10:00-10:45
Friday, 5 July, 10:00-10:45
Saturday, 6 July, 14:00-14:45
	DAY | DATE | TIMES B: Monday, 17 June, 15:00-16:00
Wednesday, 19 June, 10:00-11:00
Friday, 21 June, 15:00-16:00
Saturday, 22 June, 15:30-16:30
Wednesday, 26 June, 15:00-16:00

	DAY | DATE | TIMES BB: Friday, 28 June, 16:00-17:00
Saturday, 29 June, 15:30-16:30
Monday, 1 July, 10:00-11:00
Friday, 5 July, 16:00-17:00
Saturday, 6 July, 15:30-16:30
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